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Albany Satellite Central Missouri Region 
Stacey Law  

 

660-726-1523  

 

Stacey.Law@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Lana Wirsig 

  

660-831-3108 

573- 441-6269   

 

lana.wirsig@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Hannibal Satellite Joplin Satellite 
Kevin Bradley  

 

573-406-6644  

 

Kevin.Bradley@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Kandice LaGasse 

  

417-629-3571  

 

Kandice.Lagasse@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Kansas City Region Kirksville Satellite 
Vonda Powell 

  

816-889-3027  

 

Vonda.Powell@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Karen Moore  

 

660-785-2324  

 

Karen.Moore@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Poplar Bluff Satellite Rolla Satellite 
David Bruce  

 

573-840-9343 

  

David.Bruce@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Titus Mayberry  

 

573-368-2512  

 

Titus.Mayberry@dmh.mo.gov 

 
Sikeston Region Springfield Region 
Cindy Lange  

 

(573) 472-6518   

 

Cindy.Lange@dmh.mo.gov 

 

Jason Elmore  

 

417-895-7543  

 

Jason.Elmore@dmh.mo.gov 

 

St. Louis County Region St. Louis Tri-County Region 
Carl Hoeninger 

 

314-475-7693 

  

Carl.Hoeninger@dmh.mo.gov  

Bradley Peters 

  

314- 244-8925  

 

Bradley.Peters@dmh.mo.gov  
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